

**CNR No :- MHSI100001512023**



**-: Regular Civil Suit No. 25/2023 :-**

**-: Order Below EXH 16 :-**

**(Address memo of Defendant No. 3 to 5)**

Seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.  
Date : 23/08/2023.

( Y. P. Bavkar )  
Civil Judge (Junior Division),  
**Dodamarg.**