

(R.C.S. 25/2023)

... 1 ...

Order Below EXH 21

CNR No :- MHSI100001512023



:- Regular Civil Suit No. 25 of 2023 :-

:- Order Below EXH 21 :-

Application is granted. Issue Suit Summons to the Defendant No. 1 as prayed. R/o.10.01.2024.

Place :- Dodamarg.

Date :- 06/12/2023.

(Y.P.Bavkar)
Civil Judge, Jr. Division
Dodamarg.